1 / 9
AERA 5" CYLINDER
PENDANT
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION CYLINDER HEIGHT CYLINDER FINISH BAFFLE STYLE BAFFLE FINISH LENS *
See page 3 for details
AE5CYP
AE5CYP - Aera
5" Cylinder
Pendant
DI -
Direct/Indirect
D - Direct
DIRECT/INDIRECT 1 DIRECT FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
BVL - Bevel
PHL - Pinhole
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
At baffle
(choose 1 option)
Specify NOL for Pinhole6IN - 6"
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
6IN 2 - 6"
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12" SDL - Soft diffused
lens, Solite
FDL - Frosted
diffused lens
CL - Clear lens
NOL - No lens
CH#IN 3 - Custom height
1 �Only available with DR canopy option when specified with
integral drivers.
2 �Not available with DMNC/DMRM canopy options when
specified with integral drivers.
3 �Specify height (#) in 1" increments only. Up to maximum 36".
For minimum heights, see page 3.
DIRECT WATTAGE 13 INDIRECT WATTAGE 13
Specify NA for Direct
DIMMING 19 ELECTRICAL
14W - 14 W output, up to 1538 lm
20W - 20 W output, up to 2146 lm
28W 14, 15 - 28 W output, up to 2882 lm
32W 14, 16 - 32 W output, up to 3285 lm
14W - 14 W output, up to 1102 lm
20W - 20 W output, up to 1550 lm
28W 14, 15, 18 - 28 W output, up to
2170 lm
NA - Not applicable
INTEGRAL REMOTE 21 1C - 1 circuit
2C 25 -
2 circuits
25 �Available with
Direct/Indirect
only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 20 - ELV 120V
TRI 20 - TRIAC 120V
19 �PoE (Power-over-
Ethernet) compatible.
Consult factory for